
Provincetown PTA Agenda 

Meeting date: 9/13/2017  Meeting location: school conference room 

 

1. Call to Order 

 

2. Minutes approval 

 

3. Officers’ Report  

 

4. Subcommittee’s Reports 

  

5. Unfinished Business 

 

6. New Business 

a) officer nominations 

b) Taste of Provincetown 

c) Halloween Dance 

d) Holiday Breakfast 

e) PTA at PAAM 

f)  PTA at OPEN HOUSE 

g) Reflections  

 

7. Announcements 

 

 

8. Adjournment 

 

 

 

 

 

Upcoming meeting dates: WEDNESDAYS, 8.30 AM 

10/11 

11/8 

12/6 

1/10 

2/7 

3/7 

4/11 

 


